
Orange County USBC Association

2016 BVL Unofficial Standings

2016 BVL Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Boys Singles, Classic = 185+, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Rancho Santa Margari, CAUyesugi, Kasey I  24  598 1 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Boys Singles, A = 165 - 184, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Garden Grove, CAReed, Joseph R  110  630 1 Garden Grove, CA

Placentia, CAZieg, Allex K  117  601 2 Placentia, CA

Stanton, CAVillegas, Joshua  111  584 3 Stanton, CA

La Habra, CAPena, Carl  119  573 4 La Habra, CA

Garden Grove, CALam, Alan  178  462 5 Garden Grove, CA

Boys Singles, B = 145 - 164, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Foothill Ranch, CARawlings, Tyler A  179  545 1 Foothill Ranch, CA

Whittier, CABolanos, Cameron J  129  518 2 Whittier, CA

Boys Singles, C = 125 - 144, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Trabuco Canyon, CABlogg, Brooks  76  499 1 Trabuco Canyon, CA

Anaheim, CAGibbs, Trenton A  112  488 2 Anaheim, CA

Cypress, CADavis, Richard (Rj) J  40  487 3 Cypress, CA

Irvine, CALenz-Avila, Mark  45  465 4 Irvine, CA

Newport Beach, CAHollander, Zack M  19  417 5 Newport Beach, CA

Boys Singles, D = 100 - 124, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Fullerton, CAHoward, Shane N  181  564 1 Fullerton, CA

Newport Beach, CAMelcer, Jake  151  457 2 Newport Beach, CA

Irvine, CAChang, Ethan  21  373 3 Irvine, CA

Irvine, CATong, Matthew  47  366 4 Irvine, CA

Irvine, CATong, Daniel  46  255 5 Irvine, CA

Boys Singles, E = 99 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Rancho Santa Margari, CABuhain, Lawrence  77  416 1 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Orange, CAVargas, Andrew  37  296 2 Orange, CA

Tustin, CARos, Tyler  150  295 3 Tustin, CA

Orange, CAVargas, Ernesto, Jr  39  257 4 Orange, CA

Girls Singles, A = 165 - 184, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

La Habra, CABuettner, Amanda L  122  678 1 La Habra, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CABuhain, Michaela P  78  536 2 Rancho Santa Margari, C
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Girls Singles, B = 145 - 164, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Yorba Linda, CAMeek, Tara N  123  441 1 Yorba Linda, CA

Girls Singles, C = 125 - 144, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

La Habra, CAPena, Abigail  120  454 1 La Habra, CA

Girls Singles, D = 100 - 124, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Rancho Santa Margari, CAHenderson, Amanda R  18  284 1 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Girls Singles, E = 99 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Orange, CAVargas, Leanna I  38  327 1 Orange, CA

Irvine, CAChang, Ellie  20  247 2 Irvine, CA

Mens Singles, Classic = 191+, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Coto De Caza, CAMckay, David A  49  741 1 Coto De Caza, CA

Anaheim, CAVan Der Haar, Richard C  124  724 2 Anaheim, CA

La Palma, CAWong, Hoagy H  5  715 3 La Palma, CA

Tustin, CAMaxwell, Scot R  71  703 4 Tustin, CA

Laguna Hills, CAFriedman, Stan R  63  688 5 Laguna Hills, CA

Irvine, CALalli, Claudio J  43  673 6 Irvine, CA

Irvine, CABrunning, Tony M, Sr  94  668 7 Irvine, CA

Coto De Caza, CAShimada, Ron W  22  667 8 Coto De Caza, CA

Seal Beach, CAAndrews, Douglas P  62  665 9 Seal Beach, CA

Garden Grove, CABrent, L Terry  131  654 10 Garden Grove, CA

Stanton, CAGardner, Don, Jr  154  651 11 Stanton, CA

Orange, CAGuillaume, Mark  156  649 12 Orange, CA

Costa Mesa, CAJones, Brian M  135  641 13 Costa Mesa, CA

Santa Ana, CAMoreno, Leo  69  639 14 Santa Ana, CA

Irvine, CAOlson, Jim L  95  639 14 Irvine, CA

Yorba Linda, CAShenfil, Michael L  139  638 16 Yorba Linda, CA

Buena Park, CAAlbrecht, Robert M  152  637 17 Buena Park, CA

Buena Park, CARogers, Everett (EJ) S, Jr  158  636 18 Buena Park, CA

Corona, CAGorlewski, Chris M  155  618 19 Corona, CA

Orange, CALindenmuth, Jeff W  157  611 20 Orange, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CASnyder, Dave G  140  611 20 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Covina, CAJones, Kevin W  136  607 22 Covina, CA

Garden Grove, CAMalinick, Mike A  97  595 23 Garden Grove, CA

Huntington Beach, CAChaney, David A  132  594 24 Huntington Beach, CA

Irvine, CAUyesugi, Kevin C  91  591 25 Irvine, CA

Santa Ana, CASmith, Sammy J  96  591 25 Santa Ana, CA

Fountain Valley, CAGreene, James  100  591 25 Fountain Valley, CA

Orange, CAHain, Michael A  41  585 28 Orange, CA

Garden Grove, CAKiefer, Ronald L, Jr  92  583 29 Garden Grove, CA

Long Beach, CAKha, Hong  98  583 29 Long Beach, CA

Fullerton, CAHoward, Frank G, Jr  114  578 31 Fullerton, CA

Huntington Beach, CASanta Maria, Joe M  160  572 32 Huntington Beach, CA

Westminster, CANguyen, Minh D  138  569 33 Westminster, CA
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Garden Grove, CAJohnson, Jeff A  134  564 34 Garden Grove, CA

Anaheim, CABooker, Deeronn  130  561 35 Anaheim, CA

Laguna Niguel, CAWilson, Marty  141  554 36 Laguna Niguel, CA

Aliso Viejo, CACamisa, John M  54  549 37 Aliso Viejo, CA

Chino, CACummins, Joseph F  93  541 38 Chino, CA

Irvine, CADuehr, John H  58  530 39 Irvine, CA

La Palma, CAHeid, Rich  11  527 40 La Palma, CA

Irvine, CAWalther, Kevin J  161  521 41 Irvine, CA

Yorba Linda, CASangenito, Patrick C  159  441 42 Yorba Linda, CA

Mens Singles, A = 170 - 190, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Santa Monica, CAHamilton, Carlos  29  663 1 Santa Monica, CA

Buena Park, CABattiest, Marcus R  103  633 2 Buena Park, CA

Anaheim, CALenore, John P  6  609 3 Anaheim, CA

Garden Grove, CACash, Tim J  104  596 4 Garden Grove, CA

Costa Mesa, CAWitten, Larry C  145  587 5 Costa Mesa, CA

Yorba Linda, CAPearlman, Frank R  163  585 6 Yorba Linda, CA

Irvine, CANeedham, Jim A  52  564 7 Irvine, CA

Anaheim, CASargent, Jeffrey E  164  562 8 Anaheim, CA

Huntington Beach, CAEscuadra, Carlo P  48  557 9 Huntington Beach, CA

Orange, CAZander, Ian N  146  548 10 Orange, CA

Anaheim Hills, CAAtkinson, Chris  142  543 11 Anaheim Hills, CA

Laguna Woods, CAAsaki, Skip J  1  536 12 Laguna Woods, CA

Aliso Viejo, CAAnson, Chris  53  534 13 Aliso Viejo, CA

Anaheim, CALao, Jerry R  74  515 14 Anaheim, CA

Orange, CADe Cleene, John A, Sr  30  511 15 Orange, CA

Fullerton, CACarter, Lloyd B  4  496 16 Fullerton, CA

Stanton, CAMattson, Jack R  28  494 17 Stanton, CA

Orange, CADe Cleene, Shawn  32  473 18 Orange, CA

Mens Singles, B = 151 - 169, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Anaheim, CAHeidner, Todd R  147  593 1 Anaheim, CA

Garden Grove, CAChristensen, Anthony  108  589 2 Garden Grove, CA

Anaheim, CAMacias, Joseph  7  589 2 Anaheim, CA

Irvine, CAGao, Eddie  106  570 4 Irvine, CA

Stanton, CAKeaneman, Mark G  60  565 5 Stanton, CA

Yorba Linda, CAMeek, Bryan E  144  548 6 Yorba Linda, CA

Anaheim, CAJones, Hayden  35  516 7 Anaheim, CA

Anaheim, CAGolyer, William T  66  507 8 Anaheim, CA

La Habra, CAPoole, Jim M  168  477 9 La Habra, CA

Whittier, CASalazar, Randy N  105  442 10 Whittier, CA

Santa Ana, CALindsay, Tom L  57  440 11 Santa Ana, CA

Santa Ana, CAKay, Wesley C  68  430 12 Santa Ana, CA

La Habra, CABarnes, Lindal D  165  399 13 La Habra, CA

Whittier, CAMycroft, Allan R  167  379 14 Whittier, CA

Mens Singles, C = 131 - 150, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Irvine, CAPresswalla, Percy  3  508 1 Irvine, CA

Westminster, CASager, Marvin C  109  483 2 Westminster, CA

Whittier, CAClements, Douglas M  169  412 3 Whittier, CA

Orange, CALindenmuth, Russ W  170  322 4 Orange, CA
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Mens Singles, D = 130 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Tustin, CACalderon, Michael  56  350 1 Tustin, CA

Cypress, CASucatre, W Troy V  171  337 2 Cypress, CA

Womens Singles, Classic = 181+, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Anaheim, CACabatu, Genka R  80  700 1 Anaheim, CA

Santa Ana, CAFredericks, Andrea F  44  651 2 Santa Ana, CA

Orange, CAMagana, Sandra L  36  577 3 Orange, CA

Coto De Caza, CABertot, Jacqueline C  50  572 4 Coto De Caza, CA

Santa Ana, CASmith, Marsha L  81  441 5 Santa Ana, CA

Womens Singles, A = 166 - 180, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Chino, CAStewart-Cummins, Melissa R  84  642 1 Chino, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CALouie, Sharon D  79  615 2 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Anaheim, CAMundi, Mary K  125  584 3 Anaheim, CA

Irvine, CAChan, Bonnie  83  545 4 Irvine, CA

Anaheim, CAMoseman-Smith, Nancy L  17  544 5 Anaheim, CA

Lake Forest, CAMalmquist, Erika L  13  517 6 Lake Forest, CA

Fountain Valley, CAGoodman, Elaine  65  517 6 Fountain Valley, CA

Garden Grove, CAPutnam, Connie M  25  516 8 Garden Grove, CA

Garden Grove, CAClark, LaWana  64  506 9 Garden Grove, CA

Anaheim Hills, CAAppell, W Sue  127  495 10 Anaheim Hills, CA

Orange, CAHingst, Sandra L  82  493 11 Orange, CA

Garden Grove, CAKiefer, Lucinda (Cindy) L  85  475 12 Garden Grove, CA

Womens Singles, B = 151 - 165, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Costa Mesa, CAMartin, Renee E  148  524 1 Costa Mesa, CA

Stanton, CAQuental, Jessica R  86  507 2 Stanton, CA

Tustin, CAMuller, Sheila M  88  455 3 Tustin, CA

Westminster, CANew, Anna M  59  436 4 Westminster, CA

Huntington Beach, CAMalmquist, Emiko  14  416 5 Huntington Beach, CA

Rcho Sta Marg, CABergeron, Susan R  89  410 6 Rcho Sta Marg, CA

Stanton, CAKeaneman, Julie A  61  409 7 Stanton, CA

Anaheim, CAPratt, Linda K  87  394 8 Anaheim, CA

Womens Singles, C = 136 - 150, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Anaheim, CARatkosky, Pam A  12  589 1 Anaheim, CA

Orange, CADe Cleene, Loretta H  31  528 2 Orange, CA

Anaheim, CAChoi, Vivi J  90  508 3 Anaheim, CA

Tustin, CATrust, Linda A  55  464 4 Tustin, CA

Santa Ana, CABrown, Mariko  15  423 5 Santa Ana, CA

Huntington Beach, CAFutami, Tami  16  404 6 Huntington Beach, CA

Anaheim, CAValdez, Michelle  176  402 7 Anaheim, CA

Anaheim, CACapone, Karen L  174  357 8 Anaheim, CA

Womens Singles, D = 121 - 135, Scratch
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Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Buena Park, CAEssen, Pamela L  42  377 1 Buena Park, CA

Yorba Linda, CABender, Cindy M  177  366 2 Yorba Linda, CA

Costa Mesa, CACozzi, Carolyn S  126  256 3 Costa Mesa, CA

Womens Singles, E = 120 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Anaheim, CASolorio, Fidelia R  67  333 1 Anaheim, CA

Riverside, CAAllen, Anne M  33  295 2 Riverside, CA

Optional Prize Fund, Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score FromFrom

Fullerton, CAHoward, Shane N  118  850 1 Fullerton, CA

La Habra, CABuettner, Amanda L  122  821 2 La Habra, CA

Anaheim, CARatkosky, Pam A  12  813 3 Anaheim, CA

Coto De Caza, CAMckay, David A  49  770 4 Coto De Caza, CA

Anaheim, CACabatu, Genka R  80  764 5 Anaheim, CA

Chino, CAStewart-Cummins, Melissa R  84  752 6 Chino, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CABuhain, Lawrence  77  750 7 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Buena Park, CABattiest, Marcus R  103  746 8 Buena Park, CA

Garden Grove, CAReed, Joseph R  110  746 8 Garden Grove, CA

Coto De Caza, CAShimada, Ron W  22  745 10 Coto De Caza, CA

La Palma, CAWong, Hoagy H  5  742 11 La Palma, CA

Anaheim, CAVan Der Haar, Richard C  124  742 11 Anaheim, CA

Garden Grove, CAChristensen, Anthony  108  740 13 Garden Grove, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CALouie, Sharon D  79  739 14 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Anaheim, CAHeidner, Todd R  147  733 15 Anaheim, CA

Newport Beach, CAMelcer, Jake  151  732 16 Newport Beach, CA

Anaheim, CAMacias, Joseph  7  729 17 Anaheim, CA

Stanton, CAKeaneman, Mark G  60  727 18 Stanton, CA

Irvine, CAGao, Eddie  106  718 19 Irvine, CA

Trabuco Canyon, CABlogg, Brooks  76  717 20 Trabuco Canyon, CA

Anaheim, CAChoi, Vivi J  90  715 21 Anaheim, CA

Orange, CAGuillaume, Mark  99  713 22 Orange, CA

Foothill Ranch, CARawlings, Tyler A  179  712 23 Foothill Ranch, CA

Placentia, CAZieg, Allex K  117  711 24 Placentia, CA

Irvine, CAPresswalla, Percy  3  707 25 Irvine, CA

Yorba Linda, CAMeek, Bryan E  144  707 25 Yorba Linda, CA

Irvine, CALalli, Claudio J  43  705 27 Irvine, CA

Anaheim, CAMundi, Mary K  125  705 27 Anaheim, CA

Seal Beach, CAAndrews, Douglas P  62  705 27 Seal Beach, CA

Anaheim, CAGibbs, Trenton A  149  695 30 Anaheim, CA

Yorba Linda, CAPearlman, Frank R  163  695 30 Yorba Linda, CA

Whittier, CABolanos, Cameron J  129  693 32 Whittier, CA

Anaheim, CALenore, John P  6  690 33 Anaheim, CA

Laguna Hills, CAFriedman, Stan R  63  690 33 Laguna Hills, CA

Garden Grove, CACash, Tim J  104  690 33 Garden Grove, CA

La Habra, CAPena, Carl  119  686 36 La Habra, CA

Santa Ana, CAMoreno, Leo  69  684 37 Santa Ana, CA

Santa Ana, CAFredericks, Andrea F  34  683 38 Santa Ana, CA

La Habra, CAPena, Abigail  120  683 38 La Habra, CA

Tustin, CARos, Tyler  150  683 38 Tustin, CA

Garden Grove, CABrent, L Terry  131  681 41 Garden Grove, CA

Irvine, CAChan, Bonnie  83  677 42 Irvine, CA
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Irvine, CABrunning, Tony M, Sr  72  676 43 Irvine, CA

Costa Mesa, CAWitten, Larry C  145  676 43 Costa Mesa, CA

Anaheim, CAJones, Hayden  35  675 45 Anaheim, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CAUyesugi, Kasey I  24  673 46 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Costa Mesa, CAMartin, Renee E  148  672 47 Costa Mesa, CA

Stanton, CAQuental, Jessica R  86  669 48 Stanton, CA

Orange, CAZander, Ian N  146  669 48 Orange, CA

Irvine, CAOlson, Jim L  73  668 50 Irvine, CA

Tustin, CATrust, Linda A  55  666 51 Tustin, CA

Irvine, CANeedham, Jim A  52  666 51 Irvine, CA

Orange, CAMagana, Sandra L  36  666 51 Orange, CA

Laguna Woods, CAAsaki, Skip J  1  665 54 Laguna Woods, CA

Yorba Linda, CAShenfil, Michael L  139  662 55 Yorba Linda, CA

Anaheim, CASargent, Jeffrey E  164  661 56 Anaheim, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CABuhain, Michaela P  78  660 57 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Stanton, CAGardner, Don, Jr  101  659 58 Stanton, CA

Garden Grove, CAKiefer, Ronald L, Jr  92  658 59 Garden Grove, CA

Fountain Valley, CAGoodman, Elaine  65  657 60 Fountain Valley, CA

Anaheim, CAMoseman-Smith, Nancy L  17  657 60 Anaheim, CA

Garden Grove, CAPutnam, Connie M  25  656 62 Garden Grove, CA

Huntington Beach, CAChaney, David A  132  656 62 Huntington Beach, CA

Huntington Beach, CAEscuadra, Carlo P  48  654 64 Huntington Beach, CA

Fullerton, CAHoward, Frank G, Jr  114  653 65 Fullerton, CA

Buena Park, CARogers, Everett (EJ) S, Jr  158  646 66 Buena Park, CA

Long Beach, CAKha, Hong  98  645 67 Long Beach, CA

Coto De Caza, CABertot, Jacqueline C  50  644 68 Coto De Caza, CA

Buena Park, CAAlbrecht, Robert M  152  637 69 Buena Park, CA

Anaheim Hills, CAAtkinson, Chris  142  637 69 Anaheim Hills, CA

Corona, CAGorlewski, Chris M  75  636 71 Corona, CA

Lake Forest, CAMalmquist, Erika L  13  633 72 Lake Forest, CA

Garden Grove, CAClark, LaWana  64  632 73 Garden Grove, CA

Aliso Viejo, CAAnson, Chris  53  628 74 Aliso Viejo, CA

Anaheim Hills, CAAppell, W Sue  127  627 75 Anaheim Hills, CA

Anaheim, CAValdez, Michelle  176  626 76 Anaheim, CA

Irvine, CAUyesugi, Kevin C  23  623 77 Irvine, CA

Stanton, CAMattson, Jack R  28  623 77 Stanton, CA

Fullerton, CACarter, Lloyd B  4  622 79 Fullerton, CA

La Habra, CAPoole, Jim M  168  622 79 La Habra, CA

Tustin, CAMuller, Sheila M  88  622 79 Tustin, CA

Whittier, CASalazar, Randy N  105  620 82 Whittier, CA

Garden Grove, CAKiefer, Lucinda (Cindy) L  85  620 82 Garden Grove, CA

Santa Ana, CASmith, Sammy J  96  618 84 Santa Ana, CA

Santa Ana, CABrown, Mariko  15  617 85 Santa Ana, CA

Huntington Beach, CAFutami, Tami  16  614 86 Huntington Beach, CA

Anaheim, CALao, Jerry R  74  612 87 Anaheim, CA

Rancho Santa Margari, CASnyder, Dave G  140  611 88 Rancho Santa Margari, C

Orange, CALindenmuth, Jeff W  157  611 88 Orange, CA

Irvine, CADuehr, John H  58  608 90 Irvine, CA

Chino, CACummins, Joseph F  93  608 90 Chino, CA

Covina, CAJones, Kevin W  136  607 92 Covina, CA

Cypress, CASucatre, W Troy V  171  604 93 Cypress, CA

Aliso Viejo, CACamisa, John M  54  603 94 Aliso Viejo, CA

Garden Grove, CAMalinick, Mike A  97  603 94 Garden Grove, CA

Orange, CAHain, Michael A  41  603 94 Orange, CA

Huntington Beach, CASanta Maria, Joe M  160  601 97 Huntington Beach, CA

Fountain Valley, CAGreene, James  100  596 98 Fountain Valley, CA
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Westminster, CANguyen, Minh D  138  596 98 Westminster, CA

Westminster, CANew, Anna M  59  595 100 Westminster, CA

Garden Grove, CAJohnson, Jeff A  134  588 101 Garden Grove, CA

Huntington Beach, CAMalmquist, Emiko  14  588 101 Huntington Beach, CA

Anaheim, CACapone, Karen L  174  581 103 Anaheim, CA

Santa Ana, CALindsay, Tom L  57  580 104 Santa Ana, CA

Irvine, CAWalther, Kevin J  161  580 104 Irvine, CA

Stanton, CAKeaneman, Julie A  61  579 106 Stanton, CA

Santa Ana, CAKay, Wesley C  68  575 107 Santa Ana, CA

Laguna Niguel, CAWilson, Marty  141  575 107 Laguna Niguel, CA

Rcho Sta Marg, CABergeron, Susan R  89  574 109 Rcho Sta Marg, CA

Garden Grove, CALam, Alan  178  570 110 Garden Grove, CA

La Habra, CABarnes, Lindal D  107  563 111 La Habra, CA

Anaheim, CABooker, Deeronn  130  561 112 Anaheim, CA

La Palma, CAHeid, Rich  11  548 113 La Palma, CA

Anaheim, CAPratt, Linda K  87  545 114 Anaheim, CA

Whittier, CAMycroft, Allan R  167  541 115 Whittier, CA

Santa Ana, CASmith, Marsha L  81  540 116 Santa Ana, CA

Orange, CALindenmuth, Russ W  170  511 117 Orange, CA

Costa Mesa, CACozzi, Carolyn S  126  507 118 Costa Mesa, CA

Yorba Linda, CASangenito, Patrick C  159  500 119 Yorba Linda, CA
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